Bourton-on-the-Water

DAY NURSERY
7

Price list (May 2025)

Under 2's Over 2’s
Full Day (8am - 6pm) £64.50 £63.50
Morning (8am - 1pm) £33.35 £32.80
Afternoon (1pm - 6pm) £31.20 £30.65
Early Start (7.30 - 8am) £4.40 £4.40
Funded food charges
All day £7.50
Morning £4.30
Afternoon £3.25
Sundries
Monday Music group £1/week

Late collection charge (per 15 mins)  £5
Late payment (Fees) £30



